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Jun-20 30 4 0 4 26
Jul-20 31 4 1 5 31-07-2020 (Friday) Varalakshmi Vratam 26

Aug-20 31 5 2 7

01-08-20  (Saturday) Bakrid

11-08-20 (Tuesday) Sri Krishna Astami

15-08-20 (Saturday) Independence day

22-08-20 (Saturday) Vinayaka Chavithi

29-08-20 (Saturday) Muharram

24

Sep-20 30 4 1 5
05-09-20 (Saturday) Teachers Day

 17-09-20 (Thursday) Mahalaya Amavasya
25

Oct-20 31 4 3 7
02-10-20 (Friday) Gandhi Jayanti

24-10-20 to 26-10-20 ( Saturday - Monday) Dusshera 

vacation
19

Nov-20 30 5 2 7
01-11-20 (Sunday) Kannada Rajyotsava

14-11-21 to 16-11-21 (Saturday-Monday) Diwali holidays
23

Dec-20 31 4 3 7 22-12-21 to 25-12-21 - Christmas Holidays  24

Jan-21 31 4 5 9

01-01-21 (Friday) New Year Day

13-01-21 to 16-01-21 (Wednesday-Saturday) Sankranthi 

Holidays

26-01-21(Tuesday) Republic Day

22

Feb-21 28 4 4 24

Mar-21 31 4 2 6
11-03-21 (Thursday) Maha Shivaratri

29-03-21 ( Monday) Holi
25

 April - 2021
30 4 5 9

02-04-21 (Friday) Good Friday

13-04-21 (Tuesday) Ugadi

14-04-21 (Wednesday) Ambedkar Jayanti

21-04-21 ( Wednesday) SriRama Navami

25-04-21 (Sunday) Mahaveer Jayanti

21

TOTAL 304 42 19 61 243

SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL
KAGGADASAPURA

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2020-21


